
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayce  Martin Lansing Lions 261.2 155.0 10

2 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.6 150.0 8

3 Haley Garrett Olathe West Owls 195.0 145.0 6

4 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 145.0 4

5 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 208.0 140.0 2

6 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 225.0 140.0 1

7 WHITNEY ASEYO Bonner Springs 217.0 135.0 0

8 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 265.0 120.0 0

9 Rachel Schmutzler Washburn Rural 195.8 110.0 0

10 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 217.0 100.0 0

11 PAIGE  TRAHAN Bonner Springs 210.0 100.0 0

12 BREEIANA COLUM Bonner Springs 211.0 100.0 0

13 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 210.0 95.0 0

14 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 264.0 90.0 0

15 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 0 0

16 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 215.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WHITNEY ASEYO Bonner Springs 217.0 315.0 10

2 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 208.0 295.0 8

3 Grayce  Martin Lansing Lions 261.2 285.0 6

4 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 250.0 4

5 Haley Garrett Olathe West Owls 195.0 240.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 265.0 240.0 1

7 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 225.0 205.0 0

8 Rachel Schmutzler Washburn Rural 195.8 200.0 0

9 BREEIANA COLUM Bonner Springs 211.0 190.0 0

10 PAIGE  TRAHAN Bonner Springs 210.0 175.0 0

11 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 210.0 175.0 0

12 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 215.0 175.0 0

13 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 217.0 155.0 0

14 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 264.0 150.0 0

15 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 0 0

16 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.6 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 208.0 165.0 10

2 Grayce  Martin Lansing Lions 261.2 165.0 8

3 Haley Garrett Olathe West Owls 195.0 150.0 6

4 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.6 135.0 4

5 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 265.0 135.0 2

6 WHITNEY ASEYO Bonner Springs 217.0 130.0 1

7 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 225.0 125.0 0

8 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 120.0 0

9 Rachel Schmutzler Washburn Rural 195.8 100.0 0

10 PAIGE  TRAHAN Bonner Springs 210.0 100.0 0

11 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 210.0 95.0 0

12 BREEIANA COLUM Bonner Springs 211.0 85.0 0

13 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 217.0 85.0 0

14 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 264.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 0 0

16 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 215.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grayce  Martin Lansing Lions 261.2 605.0 10

2 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 208.0 600.0 8

3 WHITNEY ASEYO Bonner Springs 217.0 580.0 6

4 Haley Garrett Olathe West Owls 195.0 535.0 4

5 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 515.0 2

6 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 265.0 495.0 1

7 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 225.0 470.0 0

8 Rachel Schmutzler Washburn Rural 195.8 410.0 0

9 PAIGE  TRAHAN Bonner Springs 210.0 375.0 0

10 BREEIANA COLUM Bonner Springs 211.0 375.0 0

11 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 210.0 365.0 0

12 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 217.0 340.0 0

13 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 264.0 325.0 0

14 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.6 285.0 0

15 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 215.0 175.0 0

16 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 0 0


